Houma Board of Adjustment

Approved 2023 Meeting Dates & Deadlines

Meeting Date Deadline Date

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 Thursday, December 29, 2022
Wednesday, March 1, 2023 Friday, February 10, 2023
Monday, March 20, 2023 Friday, March 3, 2023
Monday, April 17, 2023 Friday, March 31, 2023
Monday, May 15, 2023 Friday, April 28, 2023
Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Friday, June 2, 2023
Monday, July 17, 2023 Friday, June 30, 2023
Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Friday, August 4, 2023
Monday, September 18, 2023 Friday, September 1, 2023
Monday, October 16, 2023 Friday, September 29, 2023
Monday, November 20, 2023 Friday, November 3, 2023
Tuesday, December 19, 2023 Friday, December 1, 2023

Monthly meetings are held at the Terrebonne Parish Government Tower Council
Meeting Room, 8026 Main Street, 2" floor at 5:00 pm.




